OLIVE SITE: 415-892-4111
olive@qcfk.org

LYNWOOD SITE: 415-892-6223
lynwood@qctk.org

QUALITY CARE FOR KIDS
P.O. Box 2037, Novato, CA 94948
www.qctk.org

QCFK HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2024-2025

Quality Care For Kids is here to serve both the parents and children in our programs, therefore we are closed very few
days during the year. The days we are closed are in observance of National Holidays and the semi annual cleaning of
our centers. Our schedule is based on the period of July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025.

Holidays Day of the Week Calendar Date

Fourth of July Thursday July 4, 2024

Cleaning Days Tuesday/Wednesday August 20/21, 2024

Labor Day Monday September 2, 2024

Veteran’s Day Monday November 11, 2024

Thanksgiving Break Wednesday - Friday November 27-29, 2024

Winter Vacation Wednesday - Friday December 25-27, 2024

New Year’s Day Wednedsday January 1, 2025

Martin Luther King Day Monday January 20, 2025

President’s Day Monday February 17, 2025

Memorial Day Monday May 26, 2025

Cleaning Days Thursday-Friday June 12/13, 2025
Please Note:

Quality Care For Kids will be OPEN (other than QCFK holidays listed above) the following days when
Novato Unified School District is closed (please see attached Novato Unified Schedule for 2024/2025
School Year).

Minimum Days & Teacher Conference Days

Staff Development & Non School Days (an additional charge of 520 per day will be assessed by QCFK for child care in the
Mornings only and GAP Tuition Rates)

Holiday and School Breaks (an additional charge of 520 per day will be assessed by QCFK for child care in the Mornings only
and FAP Tuition Rates)






